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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA VALET Maxime 1987 R M 1.3 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997 R M 1.1 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN GERGELY Istvan 1984 L M 1.29 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA CIMA Marco 1976 R M 1.7 0 yes

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995 M 1.27 0 yes

RIGO Leonardo 2001 M 1.9999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

POL CASTRO Adrian 1990 R M 1.8 0 yes

GAWORSKI Jacek 1967 R M 1.4 0 yes

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 1988 R M 1.9 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 1984 R M 1.26 0 yes

IVANYEV Alexey 1989 R M 1.49 0 yes

KAMALOV Albert 1985 L M 1.6 0 yes

KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982 R M 1.10 0 yes

KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987 R M 1.13 0 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

UKR DATSKO Anton 1983 R M 1.2 0 yes

NAUMENKO Oleg 1986 R M 1.12 0 yes

SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989 R M 1.47 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

7 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 256.0 GBR COUTYA Dimitri M yes

2. 0 002 229.0 UKR DATSKO Anton M yes

3. 0 003 190.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

4. 0 004 172.0 POL GAWORSKI Jacek M yes

5. 0 006 135.0 RUS KAMALOV Albert M yes

6. 0 007 99.0 ITA CIMA Marco M yes

7. 0 008 88.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

8. 0 009 87.0 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew M yes

9. 0 010 85.0 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur M yes

10. 0 012 80.0 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg M yes

11. 0 013 70.0 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander M yes

12. 0 026 30.0 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich M yes

13. 0 027 30.0 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco M yes

14. 0 029 26.0 HUN GERGELY Istvan M yes

15. 0 047 4.0 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro M yes

16. 0 049 4.0 RUS IVANYEV Alexey M yes

T 9 000 ITA RIGO Leonardo M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

1 [2018] IWAS Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 First round
18.09. 13:30

17 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.53% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
18.09. 15:15

Table of 16

13 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

1 [2018] IWAS Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Pool 1 13:30 | Piste 3 / 4

AWADA Karim, FRA , MICHELUCCI Jacopo, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 1 D0 D1 D3 D1 D1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
CIMA Marco ITA 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
COUTYA Dimitri GBR 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 8 0.800 16 2.
GERGELY Istvan HUN 4 V5 D2 D2 D2 D2 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 5 V5 D2 D0 V5 D4 2 16 18 0.400 -2 4.
CASTRO Adrian POL 6 V5 D0 D0 V5 V5 3 15 17 0.600 -2 3.

Pool 2 13:30 | Piste 5 / 6

TAMAS Henriette, HUN , SPEHNER Vincent, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KAMALOV Albert RUS 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 2 D1 D1 V5 D1 1 8 19 0.250 -11 4.
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 3 D3 V5 V5 D0 2 13 12 0.500 1 3.
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 4 D0 D4 D1 D0 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
DATSKO Anton UKR 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 6 0.750 13 2.

Pool 3 13:30 | Piste 7 / 8

TOTH Janka, HUN , ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 1 D2 D2 V5 V5 2 14 15 0.500 -1 3.
GAWORSKI Jacek POL 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
VALET Maxime FRA 3 V5 D1 V5 V5 3 16 9 0.750 7 2.
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 4 D3 D3 D2 V5 1 13 15 0.250 -2 4.
RIGO Leonardo ITA 5 D2 D0 D0 D0 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ITA CIMA Marco 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

3 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

4 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 4 5 24 8 0.800 16 Q

5 UKR DATSKO Anton 3 4 19 6 0.750 13 Q

6 FRA VALET Maxime 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 Q

7 POL CASTRO Adrian 3 5 15 17 0.600 -2 Q

8 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 2 4 13 12 0.500 1 Q

9 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1 Q

10 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

11 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1 4 13 15 0.250 -2 Q

12 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 1 4 8 19 0.250 -11 Q

13 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

14 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 E

15 ITA RIGO Leonardo 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18 E

16 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ITA CIMA Marco 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

3 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

4 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 4 5 24 8 0.800 16

5 UKR DATSKO Anton 3 4 19 6 0.750 13

6 FRA VALET Maxime 3 4 16 9 0.750 7

7 POL CASTRO Adrian 3 5 15 17 0.600 -2

8 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 2 4 13 12 0.500 1

9 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1

10 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

11 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1 4 13 15 0.250 -2

12 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 1 4 8 19 0.250 -11

13 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 CIMA Marco ITA

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Tue 15:15

9 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS D 5

8 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL V 15

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 5 Tue 15:15

5 DATSKO Anton UKR V 15

12 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS D 5

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

  Piste 6 Tue 15:15

13 GERGELY Istvan HUN D 1

4 COUTYA Dimitri GBR V 15

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

 

3 KAMALOV Albert RUS

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7 Tue 15:15

11 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR D 4

6 VALET Maxime FRA V 15

  R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

  Piste 8 Tue 15:15

7 CASTRO Adrian POL D 9

10 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS V 15

  R: SPEHNER Vincent (FRA)

 

15 *** bye ***

2 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

 

Piste YELLOW Tue 16:00

CIMA Marco ITA V 15

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL D 6

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER) / V: SPEHNER Vincent (FRA)

Piste RED Tue 16:00

DATSKO Anton UKR D 13

COUTYA Dimitri GBR V 15

R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS) / V: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste GREEN Tue 16:00

KAMALOV Albert RUS V 15

VALET Maxime FRA D 10

R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA) / V: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

Piste BLUE Tue 16:00

KUZYUKOV Alexander (10) RUS D 12

GAWORSKI Jacek POL V 15

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / V: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste FINALE 1 Tue 18:30

CIMA Marco ITA V 15

COUTYA Dimitri GBR D 14

R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN) / V: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste FINALE 2 Tue 18:30

KAMALOV Albert RUS D 8

GAWORSKI Jacek POL V 15

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / V: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste FINALE 1 Tue 19:20

CIMA Marco ITA V 15

GAWORSKI Jacek POL D 13

R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN) / V: AWADA Karim (FRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA CIMA Marco 1976

2 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

3 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

3 RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

Table of 8

5 UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

6 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

7 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 1988

8 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

Table of 16

9 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

10 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

11 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

12 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 1984

13 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1984

First round

14 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

15 ITA RIGO Leonardo 2001

16 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

DNS RUS IVANYEV Alexey 1989
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 0/1 0/1 1 1 2 0

FRA B B AWADA Karim 1 1 0/1 0/1 2 2 0

B B B SPEHNER Vincent 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

GBR B B B SPEAKMAN Adrian 0/1 0 1 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 0 0

HUN A A B TAMAS Henriette 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B TOTH Janka 1 1 2 0 0

ITA B B B MICHELUCCI Jacopo 1 1 2 0 0

B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 0 0

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 1 1 2 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 2 0 0

B B YANOVSKYY Oleksiy 0/1 0 1 0

12 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA CIMA Marco 1976

Silver POL GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

Bronze GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Bronze RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 2 1 2 10

UKR 1 1 1 6

ITA 1 0 1 4

HUN 0 1 2 6

POL 0 1 0 2

GEO 0 0 1 2

GBR 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 2 1 2 0

UKR 1 1 1 0

ITA 1 0 1 0

HUN 0 1 2 0

POL 0 1 0 0

GEO 0 0 1 0

GBR 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 4 4 8 16

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 4 4 8 16
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 204 0 0 0 0 80 50 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UKR 154 0 0 0 0 16 30 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA 140 0 0 0 0 42 48 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 110 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN 92 0 0 0 0 24 8 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 50 0 0 0 0 22 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 40 0 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLR 28 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 22 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 18 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 12 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 204 0 0 0 0 80 50 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UKR 154 0 0 0 0 16 30 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA 140 0 0 0 0 42 48 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 110 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN 92 0 0 0 0 24 8 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 50 0 0 0 0 22 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 40 0 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLR 28 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 22 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 18 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 12 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

BLR EU 16/1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 1

ESP EU 4/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA EU 23/2 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 1

GBR EU 14/1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1

GEO EU 8/0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER EU 9/2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

GRE EU 10/1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

HUN EU 18/1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

ISR EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA EU 41/2 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 1

LAT EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

POL EU 28/2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 1

RUS EU 44/2 3 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 5 0 1

TUR EU 4/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

UKR EU 28/2 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 1
  15 Nations
15 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

  209 15 10 0 0 15 14 0 0 16 18 0 0 21 17 0 7 16 16

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

male 146/16 0 0 0 0 23 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 26 0 8 0
female 103/0 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

eu 265 16 12 0 0 23 17 0 0 20 19 0 0 31 26 0 8 20

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

2 2

4 2

5 1

6 1

8 1

9 1

13 1

14 1

17 1

21 1

26 1


